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METRIC PARTICULAR 

3.2.2 
Number of teachers having research projects during the 
last five years 

 

HEI Input 
2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 

7 5 8 17 14 

 

DVV 
suggested 

Input 

2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 

7 5 5 5 5 

 

DVV CLARIFICATION HEI RESPONSE 

HEI needs to provide the list of project titles with details of 
Principal Investigator, amount sanctioned and sanctioning 
agency etc. along with e-copies of the grant award letters 
for research projects sponsored by government agencies. 
HEI must exclude the Grants in the form of 
Equipment/software/skill development centers. HEI also 
needs to provide the audited statement of accounts to be 
verified by the Finance Officer. 

The list of project titles with 
details of Principal Investigator, 
amount sanctioned and 
sanctioning agency etc. along 
with e-copies of the grant award 
letters, and audited statement 
are provided 

 

Change input 
2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 

7 5 8 17 14 
 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

List of Files Link  

List of  Teachers Click here 

E-copies of the sanctioned letters 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

2017-2018 

Audited statement of accounts Click Here 
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