E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

NAGAPATTINAM – 611 002. TAMILNADU, INDIA

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai (Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and NBA)

Email: principal@egspec.org website: www.egspec.org Ph: 04365-251112

METRIC	PARTICULAR
3.2.2	Number of teachers having research projects during the
	last five years

HEI Input	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
	7	5	8	17	14

DVV	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
suggested Input	7	5	5	5	5

DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE		
HEI needs to provide the list of project titles with details of	The list of project titles with		
Principal Investigator, amount sanctioned and sanctioning	details of Principal Investigator,		
agency etc. along with e-copies of the grant award letters	amount sanctioned and		
for research projects sponsored by government agencies.	sanctioning agency etc. along		
HEI must exclude the Grants in the form of	with e-copies of the grant award		
Equipment/software/skill development centers. HEI also	letters, and audited statement		
needs to provide the audited statement of accounts to be	are provided		
verified by the Finance Officer.			

Change input	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
	7	5	8	17	14

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

List of Files	Link	
List of Teachers	<u>Click here</u>	
	<u>2021-2022</u>	
	<u>2020-2021</u>	
E-copies of the sanctioned letters	<u>2019-2020</u>	
	<u>2018-2019</u>	
	<u>2017-2018</u>	
Audited statement of accounts	<u>Click Here</u>	